LIQUORS AND DIGESTIVES

Frangelico

Amaretto di Saronno
Grappa

Grappa Libarna

Baileys

White or herbal pomace
Tequila Jose Cuervo
Anis del Mono
Cointreau

Oporto Bandeira

BRANDY
Magno
Carlos |
Torres X

COGNAC
Remy Martin V.S.0.P

RON

Havana Club 7 years
Barcel6 Afejo
Ron Bacardi

WHISKY & BOURBON
Cardhu 12 years

Knockando 12 years
Jack Daniels
Ballantines

JB

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black

VODKA
Absolut Blue

Absolut Citron
Stolichnaya
Smirnoff

GIN
Bombay Saphire

Tanqueray
Beefeater

COMBINED

Combined
Premium combined

DIGESTIVE THAI BARCELONA

Lychee liqueur

COFFEE
Thai Coffee

Irish Coffee
Capuccino Coffee

4,50 €
4,50 €
4,70 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
3,75 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

4,50 €
4,00 €
5,50 €

12,00 €

8,50 €
8,50 €
7,50 €

11,25 €
11,25 €
10,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
11,25 €

7,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €

8,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €

10,00 €
12,50 €

5,50 €

2,90 €
590€
3,00€

TEAS

Contains caffeine. High antioxidant power. Harmonizes perfectly with fruits, spices,
flowers, herbs or natural aromas.

Imperial Jasmine Tea (white) 375¢€
White tea with jasmine

Minimally processed

Chung Hao Jasmine Tea (green) 3,50 €
Chinese tea with jasmine

Strengthens the immune system

Bangkok tea (green) 3,50 €
Green tea with jasmine, pineapple,

coconut, mango, lemongrass, peel

lemon and sunflower petals

Chadan tea (black) 3,50 €
Black tea with strawberry and pi-

neapple, root turmeric, strawberry,

pepper rose and flowers with jasmine
Collaborates in stress reduction

Daeng tea (red) 3,50 €
Red tea with orange, strawberry and

vanilla. Active and diuretic

Thai tea (green) 350ml 7,00 €
Green tea, condensed milk

and slush ice

Traditional thai tea

INFUSIONS

They do not contain tea or caffeine, they are made from herbs, fruits, flowers,
leaves. Ideal for those who want a healthy, caffeine-free drink.

Chamomile 3,00 €
Pure chamomile

Mint Splash 3,00€
Peppermint, citronella and chamomile = ‘
Balance 320¢ g\
Melissa, chamomile, anise, Sy

ginseng, fennel and honey : i -‘ﬁ
Lemon Ginger 3,50 € H b

Mint, ginger and citronella : f
) : &
Ginger Carrot 3,50 € 4
Ginger, carrot, !

turmeric and beetroot

ROOIBOS

It only grows on the Cedar Mountains in South Africa. It is a light infusion with a
natural sweet taste. It is caffeine free and low in tannins, while it is very rich in
antioxidants and other healthy elements.

Chao Praya 3,50 €
Apple, cinnamon, carrot,

orange and vanilla

Citric Passion 3,50 €
Citrus, grape and vanilla

Swan Dok 3,50 €

Papaya, chocolate and orange peel




P

@DESSERTS @

TO END THE JOURNEY OF FLAVORS, WE OFFER OUR SELECTION OF DESSERTS.
LET YOURSELF BE SEDUCED BY SWEETS WITH A THAI ACCENT OR
ENJOY FRESH TROPICAL FRUIT LIKE YOU'VE NEVER SEEN IT BEFORE.

& FRUIT According to season

Fruit ration 20 7,70€
Fresh cut mango or pineapple

g FRUIT SWEET

Coconut flan 2% 8,80€
Caramel covered c_o_conut milk flan
Aroy Mammuang 3¢ 770 €

Cup with cream and mango sorbet on passion fruit background

& THAI TRADITION

< “

ofo Sukhothai 2¢ , | 8,25€
Banana leaf basket stuffed with sweet rice and banana
Khao niao mamuang @0 9,35€

Rice cooked with coconut milk accompanied by fresh mango

& CHOCOLATE

Black orchid () 8,25€
Chocolate coulant accompanied by passion fruit sorbet
Amelie au chocolat 8,25€

Chocolate cake with chocolate ice cream

& SORBETS, two balls with water and fruit base
; Passion Fruit, Mango, Lime... (7€) 6,60€

& ICE CREAM, two balls based on mijlk and fruits or spices
Vanilla, Chocolate or Coconut (QC)) 6,60€

(0 &0
GLUTEN FREE GLUTEN
OPTION FREE




