

LIQUORS AND DIGESTIVES

Frangelico	4,50 €
Amaretto di Saronno	4,50 €
Grappa	4,70 €
Grappa Libarna	4,50 €
Baileys	4,50 €
White or herbal pomace	3,75 €
Tequila Jose Cuervo	4,00 €
Anís del Mono	4,00 €
Cointreau	5,00 €
Oporto Bandeira	5,00 €

BRANDY

Magno	4,50 €
Carlos I	4,00 €
Torres X	5,50 €

COGNAC

Remy Martín V.S.O.P	12,00 €
---------------------	---------

RON

Havana Club 7 years	8,50 €
Barceló Añejo	8,50 €
Ron Bacardi	7,50 €

WHISKY & BOURBON

Cardhu 12 years	11,25 €
Knockando 12 years	11,25 €
Jack Daniels	10,00 €
Ballantines	9,00 €
JB	9,00 €
Johnnie Walker Red	9,00 €
Johnnie Walker Black	11,25 €

VODKA

Absolut Blue	7,50 €
Absolut Citron	6,50 €
Stolichnaya	6,50 €
Smirnoff	6,50 €

GIN

Bombay Saphire	8,50 €
Tanqueray	7,50 €
Beefeater	7,50 €

COMBINED

Combined	10,00 €
Premium combined	12,50 €

DIGESTIVE THAI BARCELONA

Lychee liqueur	5,50 €
----------------	--------

COFFEE

Thai Coffee	2,90 €
Irish Coffee	5,90 €
Capuccino Coffee	3,00 €

TEAS

Contains caffeine. High antioxidant power. Harmonizes perfectly with fruits, spices, flowers, herbs or natural aromas.

Imperial Jasmine Tea (white)

3,75 €

White tea with jasmine

Minimally processed

Chung Hao Jasmine Tea (green)

3,50 €

Chinese tea with jasmine

Strengthens the immune system

Bangkok tea (green)

3,50 €

Green tea with jasmine, pineapple, coconut, mango, lemongrass, peel lemon and sunflower petals

Chadan tea (black)

3,50 €

Black tea with strawberry and pineapple, root turmeric, strawberry, pepper rose and flowers with jasmine

Collaborates in stress reduction

Daeng tea (red)

3,50 €

Red tea with orange, strawberry and vanilla. *Active and diuretic*

Thai tea (green) 350ml

7,00 €

Green tea, condensed milk and slush ice

Traditional thai tea



INFUSIONS

They do not contain tea or caffeine, they are made from herbs, fruits, flowers, leaves. Ideal for those who want a healthy, caffeine-free drink.

Chamomile

3,00 €

Pure chamomile

Mint Splash

3,00 €

Peppermint, citronella and chamomile

Balance

3,20 €

Melissa, chamomile, anise, ginseng, fennel and honey

Lemon Ginger

3,50 €

Mint, ginger and citronella

Ginger Carrot

3,50 €

Ginger, carrot, turmeric and beetroot



ROOIBOS

It only grows on the Cedar Mountains in South Africa. It is a light infusion with a natural sweet taste. It is caffeine free and low in tannins, while it is very rich in antioxidants and other healthy elements.

Chao Praya

3,50 €

Apple, cinnamon, carrot, orange and vanilla

Citric Passion

3,50 €

Citrus, grape and vanilla

Swan Dok

3,50 €

Papaya, chocolate and orange peel





DESSERTS

TO END THE JOURNEY OF FLAVORS, WE OFFER OUR SELECTION OF DESSERTS.

LET YOURSELF BE SEDUCED BY SWEETS WITH A THAI ACCENT OR
ENJOY FRESH TROPICAL FRUIT LIKE YOU'VE NEVER SEEN IT BEFORE.

FRUIT According to season

Fruit ration

Fresh cut mango or pineapple

7,70 €

FRUIT SWEETS

Coconut flan

Caramel covered coconut milk flan

8,80 €

Aroy Mammuang

Cup with cream and mango sorbet on passion fruit background

7,70 €

THAI TRADITION

Sukhothai

Banana leaf basket stuffed with sweet rice and banana

8,25 €

Khao niao mamuang

Rice cooked with coconut milk accompanied by fresh mango

9,35 €

CHOCOLATE

Black orchid

Chocolate coulant accompanied by passion fruit sorbet

8,25 €

Amelie au chocolat

Chocolate cake with chocolate ice cream

8,25 €

SORBETS, two balls with water and fruit base

Passion Fruit, Mango, Lime...

6,60 €

ICE CREAM, two balls based on milk and fruits or spices

Vanilla, Chocolate or Coconut

6,60 €

GLUTEN FREE
OPTION GLUTEN
FREE